

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	18+	RIA	Bill		
	Nilekork:- M/R TO Rocaal				
	from Tapwara				
	Main Road (SH-47)				
	To Udiyan Mahadalit				
	Tola in Pachrukhe				
	Block.				
	PKG NO - MR-N/2019-2020-1/15				
	(Tender ID- 93251) under				
	M/R-3054				
	(There are Four Roads in this Package)				
	Name of the Contractor:- Narayani				
	Construction PVT LTD				
	At - Mission Compound				
	Mahalewa, Siwan (Bihar)				
	Agreement Value of 1				
	This Package (Four Roads):- ₹ 380.3011 lacs				
	AA Amount of this Road:- ₹ 50.113 lacs				
	vide letter NO- 5038 Dt - 18-09-2019				
	T.S. Amount:- ₹ 46.550 lacs				
	vide S E R. let. D Siwan				
	Dated:- 23/10/2019.				
	Rate:- @ 4.55% Below (BQQ)				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
184 R/A Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Entry 22/9/2021					
All Qty. vide T.M.C.					
Item No (29)	Clearing and				
2.2.	Grubbing the				
	road land do do				
	as per direction of				
	EPG.				
	P/3 item No (29)				
	0.268 Hect				
	@ ₹ 55531.27/Hect				
	₹ 14989 =				
Item No (2/30)	Construction of				
3.14.	subgrade and earthen				
	shoulders do do				
	as per E/D				
	P/18 item No (23/30) 534.35 m ³				
	@ ₹ 199.73/m ³ ₹ 1,06,725 =				
Item No (2/31)	Const of G.S.C. No-2				
4.1.	do do as per E/D				
	P/4 to 5 item No (2/31) 75.025 m ³				
	@ ₹ 2554.82/m ³ ₹ 1,91,594 =				
Continuation					₹ 3,13,308 =

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 313,308 = w
Item NO 1/32					Providing laying
47.2 (B)					spreading and
					compacting 1:1 B.M.
					Gr-II d-d as
					per @
P/6 to 8					Item NO 2/32
80.296 m ³					
					@ ₹ 3989.87/m ³ ₹ 320,370 = w
Item NO 3/33					Providing laying
47.3 (B)					spreading and
					compacting 1:1 B.M.
					Stone-metel Gr-III
					d-d as per @
P/8 to 11					Item NO 4/33
132.786 m ³					@ ₹ 4242.54/m ³
					₹ 563,349 = w
Item NO 6/34					Providing and
S.L.					applying bitumen
					Emulsion (SSI) d-d
					as per @
P/14 Item NO 7/34					
1770.48 m ²					
@ ₹ 47.07/m ²					
					₹ 83,336 = w
					₹ 12,80,363 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
HeavNO 7/35) Providing and S.2(ii) applying Tack coat (Below MSS) with bitumen Emulsion (RS) do do as per 6/1					B.F. ₹ 1280363=w
P/15 item 18/35)					
1805.20 m ²					
⑥ ₹ 15.96/m ² ₹ 28,810=w					
HeavNO 8/36) Providing laying S.11 and Rolling mss (MSS) 20mm thick do do as per direction of					
E19.					
P/15 item 19/36) 1805.20 m ²					
⑥ ₹ 2131.9/m ² ₹ 384,850=w					
HeavNO 9/37) Providing and S.2(i) applying Tack coat Below SDBC with bitumen Emulsion (RS) do do as per 6/1					
P/16 item 20/37) 4087.0 m ²					
⑥ ₹ 13.87/m ² ₹ 56,686=w					
HeavNO 10/38) Providing and S.7(SDB) laying SDBC SDBC do do as per 6/1					
P/17 item 21/38) 102.175 m ³					
⑥ ₹ 11908.42/m ³ ₹ 1216,742=w					
					₹ 29,67,451=w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 25,67,451=0	
He NO 11/39	R.C.C.	10.15	Grade		
10.1.	in	Ordinary K-M.			
	Stone	do do	as		
	per	direction	of		
P/13	He NO 13/39	2N4			
@ ₹ 2831.25	ea Ch				
				₹ 5662=0	
He NO 12/40	(ii) R.C.C	10.15			
10.1.	Grade	in	do do		
	(ii) 200mm	Stone			
P/14	He NO 14/40	(ii)			
SN08 @ ₹ 753.82	ea Ch				
				₹ 3794=0	
He NO 13/41	Providing and				
10.9.	erecting	direction			
	and	Place	identifications		
	do	does	per		
P/13	He NO 13/41				
1.92 m ²					
@ ₹ 14105.05	m ²			₹ 27081=0	
He NO 14/42	Providing and				
10.2.	fixing	of	retro-reflective		
	do	(i)	600mm Equilateral		
	Triangle	do	do		
P/12	He NO 12/42	(i)	00 N4		
@ ₹ 4240.34	ea Ch			₹ 42403=0	
				₹ 2027011=0	

Continuation

33,922=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134.

Form No. 134.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F ₹ 30,		37910 = w
Heeno [15/43] Providing and 10.2: Fixing retro-reflectorised do do 600 mm Circular do do ell P/13 iteeno [10/43] 8 Nos @ ₹ 4352.60/ea l ₹ 34820 = w					
Heeno [16/44] Providing and 10.2: Fixing retro-reflectorised do do 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - ell P/13 iteeno [11/44] 10 Nos @ ₹ 4206.70/ea l ₹ 42067 = w					
Heeno [17/45] R.C.C M15 Grade 10.1: in Boundary Pillar 2 do do as per ell P/14 iteeno [15/45] 10 Nos @ ₹ 598.09/ea l ₹ 5980 = w					
Heeno [18/46] Painting New letters in figures do do ell P/14 iteeno [16/46] 170 No @ ₹ 0.51/ea l ₹ 86 = w					

Continuation

$$= 31,20,8320$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO [19/47] Providing and 10.8.13 Laying of hot applied thermo plastic do do as per direction of E.P.					B.F ₹ 31,20,863 = w
P/18 Item NO [22/47] 268.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 831.04/m ² ₹ 222718 = w					
Item NO [20/48] Providing and 10.6 (1700) Fixing of Typical M/R Informatory Sign Board do do as per direction of E.P.					
P/2 Item NO (8/48) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10772.68/ea					₹ 21,545 = w
Parachet Repene					
Item NO [21/50] Brick masonry 13.9. work in CM (1:3) in Parachet do do					
P/11 Item NO (5/50) 3.53088 m ³					
@ ₹ 5666.86/m ³					₹ 32,641 = w 20009 = w
Item NO [22/51] Plastering in 12.34 A CM (1:4) do do					
P/11 Item NO [6/51] 40.32 m ²					
@ ₹ 173.60/m ²					₹ 6999 = w

Continuation

₹ 3404766 = w
₹ 33,92,134 = w

Continuation